Pressure sensors are electronic barometers with ana-
log output. The transduction element consists of a pie-
zoresistive sensor that provides extremely precise and
stable measurements of atmospheric pressure, with
excellent repeatability, low hysteresis and excellent
temperature behavior.
The sensor output signal is conditioned to provide a
linear output voltage (or current depending on the mo-

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Barometric sensor atm. 600 … 1100hPa, electrical output 4 … 20mA PCTPR309
Barometric sensor atm. 600 … 1100hPa, electrical output 0 … 1V PCTPR305
Barometric sensor atm. 600 … 1100hPa, electrical output 0 … 5V PCTPR307
Barometric sensor atm. 800 … 1100hPa, electrical output 4 … 20mA PCTPR311
Barometric sensor atm. 800 … 1100hPa, electrical output 0 … 1V PCTPR306
Barometric sensor atm. 800 … 1100hPa, electrical output 0 … 5V PCTPR318
Static port for barometric measurements without support bracket  PCTPR300
Support bracket for static port  PCTPR301
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281